
 

REPUBLIC OF KENYA  
 
 
 

 

THE COUNTY ASSEMBLY OF SAMBURU 
 

(2ND ASSEMBLY - FIFTH SESSION) 

SCHEDULE 
  
 

SCHEDULE   
 PERIOD    DAYS 
       

 FIFTH SESSION    9
TH

 FEBRUARY – 2
ND

 DECEMBER, 2021  

       

  First Part  
 A: Sitting Days    Tuesdays (Afternoon), Wednesdays   (Morning   &   

afternoon)   and   Thursdays  Tuesday, 9th February – Thursday 18th March, 2021    

 [6 weeks]    (afternoon) 

 B: Short Recess:      
 Friday, 19th March – Monday,5th April, 2021    

Recess Period 

 

 [12 Days]     
 C: Sitting Days    Tuesdays (Afternoon), Wednesdays   (Morning   &   

afternoon)   and   Thursdays  Tuesday, 6th April – Thursday, 6th May, 2021    

 [4 weeks]    (afternoon) 

 D: Long Recess:      
 Friday, 7th May – Monday, 7th June, 2021      

 [4 weeks]    Recess Period  
    

  Second Part  

 E: Sitting Days    Tuesdays (Afternoon), Wednesdays   (Morning   &   
afternoon)   and   Thursdays 

 

Tuesday 8th June - Thursday 1st July, 2021 
   

    (afternoon) 
 

[4 weeks] 
   

      

 F: Short Recess:      

 Friday, 2nd July – Monday, 12th July, 2021    Recess Period  

 [11 Days]      
 G: Sitting Days      

 Tuesday, 13th July – Thursday, 5th August, 2021    

Tuesdays (Afternoon), Wednesdays   (Morning   &   
afternoon)   and   Thursdays 

 [3 weeks]     
 H: Long Recess:      

 Friday, 6th August – Monday, 6th Sep., 2021    Recess Period  
 [4 weeks]      
    

  Third Part    
I: Sitting Days  

Tuesday 7th Sept.  - Thursday 14th Oct., 2021  
[6 weeks] 

J: Short Recess:  
Friday, 15th October – Monday, 25th Oct., 2021 
[10 Days]  

K: Sitting Days: 
Tuesday, 26th October – Thursday, 2nd Dec., 2021 
[5 Weeks]  

L: Long Recess  
Friday, 3rd December – Monday, 7th Feb., 2022 

[7 weeks]  

 
Tuesdays (Afternoon), Wednesdays   (Morning   &   
afternoon)   and   Thursdays 

(afternoon)  
 
 

 
Recess Period 

Tuesdays (Afternoon), Wednesdays   (Morning   &   
afternoon)   and   Thursdays 

(afternoon)  
 
Recess Period  



 
 

 


